haneco.com.au
FLEXION
RGB 5M KIT
FS40W5MRGB30-IP54
SAP CODE: 2001480
5000 mm
2 mm
B
G
R
+
B
G
R
+
B
G
R
+
HANECO
B
G
R
+
B
G
R
+
B
G
R
+
B
G
R
+
HANECO
B
G
R
+
RGB, IP54, 40W, 5m
flexible, trimmable LED
strip
An RGB strip with remote
control for intensity, colour and
sequence.
Accessories
DIMMABLE DRIVER
Photometric
Diagram
LE
D
 S
tr
ip
s
&
 S
tr
ip
 H
ou
si
ng
Specification subject to change without prior notice. Last updated 19/11/2018
60˚-60˚
-30˚ 30˚
Unit: cd
0
60
120
180
240
300
C0/180 125.0deg
C90/180 125.0deg
*Dimming performance may vary depending on the specifications of the dimmer being used. For best
performance use the Haneco DUO-350W dimmer.
KEY INFORMATION
Lumen Output R: 290lm
G: 560lm
B: 160lm
RGB: 975lm
Input Power 40W
Dimming Options *Phase-Cut Dimming
Trim Colour WHITE
Warranty 5yr
IP Rating IP54
Rebate Scheme Approvals N/A
PHOTOMETRIC
LED SMD
Efficacy 24.4lm/W
CCT RGB
Beam Angle 120°
ELECTRICAL
Driver Remote
Supply Input 220-240V, 50/60Hz
Driver Output Voltage 24VDC
Power Factor >0.9
LED Input Current (nominal) 2800mA
Useful life @Ta25° (L70) 50,000hr
CONSTRUCTION
Fixings/Hardware Self Adhesive Backing & Saddles
Connection Type 1.2m Flex & Plug
Total Weight 0.5kg
Dimensions 5000 x 10 x 2mm
Operating Ambient Temp. -30 to 55°C
Electrical Classification Class 2
Cut Length 167mm